
Lenders: 

Lynda Bunker, Gateway Mortgage 
Phone: 713-256-5301 
LG.Bunker@gatewayloans.com 
 
Mary Papageorge, AmCap Mortgage 
Phone: 713-569-0025 
Marypapageorge1@gmail.com 
 
Jason Higam, Cherry Creek Mortgage 
Phone: 832-228-5626 
jhigman@ccmclending,com 
 
Mark Gatermann, Interlinc Mortgage 
Phone: 713-855-4466 
mgatermann@lincloan.com 
 
Inspectors: 

Gregory Channel, Firehouse Inspections 
Cell 832-797-5788 
Greg@FirehouseInspection.com 

 
Mike Kovacik, Mastercraft Inspector 
281-635-0298 
superiorinspection@gmail.com 
 
Ray Basiner 
281-802-5296 
Ray@housetohomeinspection.net 
 
 
Insurance: 
Robin Hayes, State Farm 
(281) 859-8980 
robin@relyonrobin.com 
 
Cella Rivera, Farmers 
281-656-8340 
Cella@thegarzaagency.com 
 
Robert Irish, Goodehead Insurance 
713-367-0025 
Robert.irish@goosehead.com 
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Movers: 
 

Mr. Dawda Khan, Eurmove  
Phone 832-368-7099 
Mobile Number 832-368-7099 
Website http://eurmove.com 
 
Johan’s Movers 
832-728-6675 
 
Mattias Margrave, Darwins Movers 
832-732-9895 
Darwinmovers.com 
 
 
Home Warranty Companies: 
 
Choice Home Warranty 
Mauri Pfaff, Senior Account Executive 
888-275-2980 
832-823-3152 direct 
mpfaff@ChoiceHomeWarranty.com   
realtor.choicehomewarranty.com 
 
First American Home Warranty  
Sallie Ben Attar, Area Manager 
281-541-3771 
sattar@firstam.com 
Claims Partner – Gail Browdy 623.734.1619 

New Orders: 800.444.9030 

Service Department: 800.992.3400 

Claims Support: 888.245.6983 

Mobile: 281.541.3771 

www.FAHW.com 

 
Landmark Home Warranty 
Paul Anderson 
paul@landmarkhw.com  

(830) 446-6028 
www.landmarkhw.com 
 
Old Republic Home Warranty 
Mary Buckner, Account Executive 
800.282.7131 Ext 1405 
MaryB@orhp.com 
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